House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
AMEND House Committee Substitute for	r House Bill No. 2002, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 2,
by deleting "3,689,310,241" and inserting	g "3,693,552,241";
further amend said bill, said page, said see "3,357,525,124";	ction, line 7, by deleting "3,353,283,124" and inserting
further amend said bill, said page, said see "2,201,081,339";	ction, line 13, by deleting "2,196,839,339" and inserting
further amend said bill, page 12, section 2 "2,050,264,266";	2.255, line 4, by deleting "2,046,022,266" and inserting
Further amend said bill by adjusting section	on and bill totals accordingly.
Action Taken	_ Date_